
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (5 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 8, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

FREESTONE MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  245.0151

509 A. Miller  245.0712

156 W. Browning  245.4063

277 R. Newton  545.4784

395 B. Ritter  345.5315

424 C. Castloo  245.5806

257 J. Dehn  545.8427

272 T. Painter  545.8808

147 C. Miller  545.9129

862 O. Barbaree  345.95810

345 M. Graddy  445.99011

831 R. Smith  346.08812

374 J. Workman  346.22513

427 T. Tiffany  246.30814

171 B. Kelly  546.54415

521 K. Gills  346.55616

610 C. Tracy  346.61917

816 R. Meyer  246.75918

347 C. Flesia  246.78619

298 R. Haring  346.88720

428 T. Johnson  546.95421

180 D. Leavitt  347.03222

480 B. Perry  347.20223

713 C. Cook  347.21524

339 M. Thacker  447.28925

703 R. Yorks  547.40626

891 M. Vanderwater  347.46927

268 B. Shondeck  448.22228

278 S. Stultz  248.93129

998 C. Lykens  448.99430

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 J. Workman  436.8821

257 J. Dehn  437.2652

424 C. Castloo  237.4363

509 A. Miller  237.4864

888 H. Meyer  237.5265

147 C. Miller  337.6006

831 R. Smith  537.6867

862 O. Barbaree  237.7528

156 W. Browning  337.9009

480 B. Perry  437.91710

345 M. Graddy  338.08611

171 B. Kelly  438.13312

272 T. Painter  538.21213

277 R. Newton  238.66414

395 B. Ritter  238.68315

521 K. Gills  438.86516

286 J. Fernandez  138.95117

713 C. Cook  239.06218

347 C. Flesia  239.13119

610 C. Tracy  539.18720

816 R. Meyer  239.20221

427 T. Tiffany  239.48622

371 B. Dehn  139.60223

339 M. Thacker  339.67724

298 R. Haring  339.73325

180 D. Leavitt  339.73426

428 T. Johnson  539.90527

891 M. Vanderwater  239.95428

703 R. Yorks  540.17929

278 S. Stultz  340.20830

730 D. Dyess  140.72031

268 B. Shondeck  341.05832

998 C. Lykens  541.33533

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  251.7181

345 M. Graddy  251.7502

862 O. Barbaree  152.0233

509 A. Miller  352.2094

424 C. Castloo  252.4005

374 J. Workman  452.4866

395 B. Ritter  152.6197

371 B. Dehn  152.9198

257 J. Dehn  252.9449

831 R. Smith  453.02810

156 W. Browning  453.05111

816 R. Meyer  553.51712

171 B. Kelly  453.65513

272 T. Painter  253.80814

147 C. Miller  253.98615

521 K. Gills  354.10516

347 C. Flesia  554.34317

277 R. Newton  554.39918

286 J. Fernandez  154.63719

298 R. Haring  254.99020

703 R. Yorks  255.14321

713 C. Cook  355.19322

427 T. Tiffany  255.22523

891 M. Vanderwater  255.63624

730 D. Dyess  155.75025

428 T. Johnson  555.77426

339 M. Thacker  355.80227

610 C. Tracy  255.85328

278 S. Stultz  256.53829

268 B. Shondeck  356.79630

180 D. Leavitt  257.18131

480 B. Perry  257.35032

998 C. Lykens  259.32933
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